4

5

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 2005 ASSEMBLY BILL 106

May 6, 2005 - Offered by Representatives ZIEGELBAUER and KERKMAN.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 2, line 5: delete "technical college" and substitute "or technical college
- 3 <u>that is located in Wisconsin or Minnesota,</u>".
 - **2.** Page 2, line 5: delete "s. 45.54," and substitute "s. 45.54,".
 - **3.** Page 2, line 7: delete ", Minnesota" and substitute "Minnesota".
- 6 **4.** Page 2, line 8: delete "Illinois, Iowa, or Michigan,".

7 (END)